C7201
      ORDERING INFORMATION:
        P/N  A D U 1 - 0 0 1 V
                           1          2     3
      1. USB REVISION:
          "1" REVISION 1.1
      2. ADAPTER TYPE:
          "001" USB A TYPE FEMALE TO

fax 02.2626.1009   www.elitaliaweb.it
C7257
      ORDERING INFORMATION:
        P/N  A D U 2 - 0 3 4 V
                           1          2     3
      1. USB REVISION:
          "2" REVISION 2.0
      2. ADAPTER TYPE:
          "034" USB A TYPE FEMALE TO
                    USB A TYPE FEMALE
      3. INSULATOR COLOR:
          "V" BEIGE
USB ADAPTER REV.2.0 AF/AF TYPE
tel. 02.3361.1626   info@elitaliaweb.it
fax 02.2626.1009   www.elitaliaweb.it
C7301
USB3.0 TO USB 3.0 ADAPTERS
      ORDERING INFORMATION:
        P/N ADU3-001U  USB3.0 AF TO BF ADAPTER BLUE
        P/N ADU3-002U  USB3.0 AF TO BM ADAPTER BLUE
        P/N ADU3-003U  USB3.0 AM TO BF ADAPTER BLUE
        P/N ADU3-004U  USB3.0 AM TO BM ADAPTER BLUE
        P/N ADU3-005U  USB3.0 BF TO BF ADAPTER BLUE
        P/N ADU3-006U  USB3.0 BM TO BF ADAPTER BLUE
        P/N ADU3-007U  USB3.0 BM TO BM ADAPTER BLUE
        P/N ADU3-008U  USB3.0 AF TO AF ADAPTER BLUE
        P/N ADU3-009U  USB3.0 AM TO AM ADAPTER BLUE
        P/N ADU3-010U  USB3.0 AM TO AF ADAPTER BLUE
        P/N ADU3-011U  USB3.0 AM TO AF LEFTWARDS R/A ADAPTER
        P/N ADU3-012U  USB3.0 AM TO BM RIGHTWARDS R/A ADAPTER
        NOTE
        AF = A TYPE FEMALE
        AM = A TYPE MALE
        BF = B TYPE FEMALE
        BM = B TYPE MALE
        R/A = RIGHT ANGLE
ADU3-001U ADU3-003U ADU3-005U ADU3-006U
USB3.0 RIGHT ANGLE ADAPTERS
tel. 02.3361.1626   info@elitaliaweb.it
fax 02.2626.1009   www.elitaliaweb.it
C7302
      ORDERING INFORMATION:
        P/N ADU3-013U  USB3.0 HOUSING 20F TO HOUSING 20F ADAPTER
        P/N ADU3-014U  USB3.0 HOUSING 20F TO BOX HEADER 20M ADAPTER
        P/N ADU3-015U  USB3.0 BOX HEADER 20M TO BOX HEADER 20M ADAPTER
        P/N ADU3-016U  USB3.0 AM TO HOUSING 20F ADAPTER
        P/N ADU3-017U  USB3.0 AM TO BOX HEADER 20M ADAPTER
        P/N ADU3-018U  USB3.0 AF TO HOUSING 20F ADAPTER
        P/N ADU3-019U  USB3.0 AF TO BOX HEADER 20M ADAPTER
        P/N ADU3-020U  USB3.0 BM TO HOUSING 20F ADAPTER
        P/N ADU3-021U  USB3.0 BM TO BOX HEADER 20M ADAPTER
        NOTE
        AF = A TYPE FEMALE
        AM = A TYPE MALE
        BM = B TYPE MALE
        20F = 20 PIN FEMALE
        20M = 20 PIN MALE
ADU3-013U ADU3-014U ADU3-015U ADU3-016U
ADU3-017U ADU3-018U ADU3-019U ADU3-020U
ADU3-021U
USB3.0 HOUSING TO WAFER ADAPTERS (1)
tel. 02.3361.1626   info@elitaliaweb.it
fax 02.2626.1009   www.elitaliaweb.it
C7303
USB3.0 HOUSING TO WAFER ADAPTERS (2)
      ORDERING INFORMATION:
        P/N ADU3-022U  USB3.0 HOUSING 20F TO AM+AM ADAPTER
        P/N ADU3-023U  USB3.0 HOUSING 20F TO AM+AF ADAPTER
        P/N ADU3-024U  USB3.0 HOUSING 20F TO AF+AF ADAPTER
        P/N ADU3-025U  USB3.0 BOX HEADER 20M TO AM+AM ADAPTER
        P/N ADU3-026U  USB3.0 BOX HEADER 20M TO AM+AF ADAPTER
        P/N ADU3-027U  USB3.0 BOX HEADER 20M TO AF+AF ADAPTER
        P/N ADU3-042U  USB3.0 HOUSING 20F TO MICRO USB3.0 BM ADAPTER
        P/N ADU3-043U  USB3.0 BOX HEADER 20M TO MICRO USB3.0 BM ADAPTER
        NOTE
        AF = A TYPE FEMALE
        AM = A TYPE MALE
        BM = B TYPE MALE

4 GND BLACK 5
SHELL SHIELD DIRAN SHELL
      ORDERING INFORMATION:
        P/N  A D U R - 0 0 2 B
                                                           1    2
      1. ADAPTER TYPE:
          "002" MICRO USB 5P B TYPE MALE TO USB A TYPE FEMALE
      2. INSULATOR COLOR:
          "B" BLACK
P/N REVISED
tel. 02.3361.1626   info@elitaliaweb.it
fax 02.2626.1009   www.elitaliaweb.it
C7651
ADU3-031U ADU3-032U ADU3-034U
MICRO USB 3.0 ADAPTER
      ORDERING INFORMATION:
        P/N ADU3-031U  MICRO USB3.0 BM TO USB3.0 AF BLUE ADAPTER
        P/N ADU3-032U  MICRO USB3.0 BM TO USB3.0 AM BLUE ADAPTER
        P/N ADU3-033U  MICRO USB3.0 BM TO USB3.0 BF BLUE ADAPTER
        P/N ADU3-034U  MICRO USB3.0 BM TO USB3.0 BM BLUE ADAPTER
        P/N ADU3-037U  MICRO USB3.0 ABF TO USB3.0 AM BLUE ADAPTER
        P/N ADU3-038U  MICRO USB3.0 ABF TO USB3.0 AF BLUE ADAPTER
        P/N ADU3-039U  MICRO USB3.0 ABF TO USB3.0 BM BLUE ADAPTER
        P/N ADU3-040U  MICRO USB3.0 ABF TO USB3.0 BF BLUE ADAPTER
        P/N ADU3-035U  MICRO USB3.0 BM TO MICRO USB3.0 BM ADAPTER
        P/N ADU3-036U  MICRO USB3.0 ABF TO MICRO USB3.0 BM ADAPTER
        P/N ADU3-041U  MICRO USB3.0 ABF TO MICRO USB3.0 ABF ADAPTER
        NOTE
        AF = A TYPE FEMALE
        AM = A TYPE MALE
        BF = B TYPE FEMALE